118 © 2018 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products Cataloglittelfuse.com
Blocks and Holders
Fu
se
 B
lo
ck
s

	 CSA Certified (LPSC/LPSM File: LR7316)
Environmental	 RoHS compliant, Lead (Pb) Free
Ordering Information
INDICATING NON-INDICATING
FUSE TYPE POLESCATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
LPSC001ID LPSC0001ZXID LPSC001 LPSC0001Z Class CC 1
LPSC002ID LPSC0002ZXID LPSC002 LPSC0002Z Class CC 2
LPSC003ID LPSC0003ZXID LPSC003 LPSC0003Z Class CC 3
LPSC004ID LPSC0004ZXID LPSC004 LPSC0004Z Class CC 4
LPSM001ID LPSM0001ZXID LPSM001 LPSM0001Z Midget 1
LPSM002ID LPSM0002ZXID LPSM002 LPSM0002Z Midget 2
LPSM003ID LPSM0003ZXID LPSM003 LPSM0003Z Midget 3
LPSM004ID LPSM0004ZXID LPSM004 LPSM0004Z Midget 4